
33 Years of Ministry Celebration for 

Pastor Louis E. and Sharon Malone 

“Leadership Worth Following” Hebrews 13:7 
 
 

Saturday, November 2  ~ 6:00 PM 

City-Wide Male Chorus Concert honoring Pastor Malone 

 

Sunday, November 3  ~ 9:30 AM 

Guest Speaker:  Rev. Galon Darby, Liberty M.B. Church 
 

4:00 PM 

Guest Speaker: Pastor Howard Wills, Greater New Hope M.B. Church, Kankakee, IL 

 

Thursday, November 7 ~ 7:00 PM 

Guest Speaker: Pastor DeCarto Draper, Providence M.B. Church 

 

Saturday, November 9 ~ 3:00 PM until 5:00 PM 

Fellowship Reception with “The Malone's” 

 

Sunday, November 10 ~ 9:30 AM 

Guest Speaker: Minister Edward Prunty, St. Luke M.B. Church 
 

4:00 PM 

Guest Speaker: Pastor Clifford Spears—St. Michael M.B. Church, Chicago, IL 

 

Thursday, November 14  ~  7:00 PM 

Guest Speaker: Pastor Charles Threadgill, Sr.-New Fellowship M.B. Church 

 

Saturday, November 16   ~ 11:00 AM—2:00 PM  ~ Tickets: $10 

Fashion Show in Honor of Mrs. Sharon Malone 

 

Sunday, November 17 ~ 9:30 AM 

Guest Speaker: Rev. Keith Jordan, St. Luke M.B. Church 

 

4:00 PM 

Guest Speaker:  Pastor Norris Flannigan, Ephesians M.B. Church 
 

Thursday, November 21 ~ 7:00 PM 

Guest Speaker: Pastor L.D. Tate, United Faith M.B. Church 
 

Saturday, November 23  ~  6:00 PM until 8:00 PM 

Comedy Night & Family Feud 

Comedian ~ Minister Rodney “Manny-Rod” Hayes 

Family Feud—Tyree Dismuke 

 

Sunday, November 24 ~ 9:30 AM 

Guest Speaker: Minister Anthony Jones, New Light M.B. Church, Indianapolis, IN 
 

4:00 PM 

Guest Speaker:  Pastor Robert Hearns, Community Baptist Church, So. Beloit, IL 

 


